Ni-HARD
series submersible pumps
We move SOLIDS
Versatile, really robust and definitely mobile
Plot No. 14, G.I.D.C. Indl. Estate,
Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382 330, India.
Phone : 079-2282 3066, 2282 1018
Fax : 079-2282 1511

24 CUTTUR S.S.
25 NECK RING S.S.
26 OIL PLUG S.S.
27 OIL
HYLUBE
OKNE["It."62
28
BALL BEARING
(N.D.E.)
STD. MAKE
GA Drawing
All Dimension are in mm
MODEL DEL HP A B C Outlet
Weight
in KG.
4NSS10S4A Handy 100 10 500 1001 300 100 210
4NSS15S4A Junior 100 15 500 1066 300 100 230
4NSS20S4A Maximo 100 20 500 1107 300 100 325
4NSS30S4A Maximo Xl 100 30 590 1312 370 100 355
4NSS40S4A Terminator 100 40 610 1330 375 100 590
4NSS40S4B Terminator H 100 40 610 1330 375 100 590
4NSS50S4A Commando 100 50 610 1330 375 100 625
4NSS60S4A Destroyer 100 60 610 1390 375 100 640
4NSS40S6A Terminator M 150 40 597 1445 380 150 590
4NSS50S6A Commando M 150 50 597 1445 380 150 625
4NSS60S6A Destroyer 150 60 597 1505 380 150 640
4NSS75S6A Destroyer Xl 150 75 652 1452 392 150 650
4NSS85S6A Finisher 150 85 652 1486 392 150 725
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
Example : PUMP MODEL 4NSS10S4A
4 NS S 10 S 4 A
No. of